NAMB Kalitowski, Thomas	(Hennepin)
Acting Chairman Water Planning Board	
Chairman Water Planning Board	
NATURE Dup. orig appt. by Gov. Quie eff. 1/1/79	
Expires 1st Mon Jan. 1983	
В	OOK PAGE
FILED 1/3/79	FILE NO. #A78477
1/23/79 #A78499 1/11/83 Reappt, Ch. Water Planning Brd. Perpich	
eff. 1/3/83, exp. 1st Mon. Jan '87	
eff. 7/1/83 exp. 1st Mon Jan'8/#A80897 5/17/84 Director, Minnesota Pollution Control Agency	
eff. 5/14/84 exp. 1st Mon Ja	n'87 #A81543

12/31/86 Executive Director, Pollution Control Agency eff. 1/5/87 exp. 1st Mon Jan'91-----#A82596
9/1/87 Judge, Minneosta Court of Appeals eff. 11/16/87 eff. 1st Mon Jan'91-----#A83088